
Wednesday, July 21
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
—

AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.reoS

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Charles Williams and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendiy Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. © Housework Harmonies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Instrumental Interlude2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer215 Edmundo Ros and hisOrchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; The Beckon-
ing Shore (final episode)3.30 41ZB Happiness Club NoticesContinental Style+o The Weavers
4.15 Ben Light4.30 Fred Warin
4.45 Afternoon Variety5.30 Music to RemembehP (Chip Stevens)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Recent Releases
N.Z. Artists on Record
Daily Diaryinterlude
Scoop the Pool
Danger in ParadiseThe Marksmen
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesReserved
Michael Darlin
Theatre Royal
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South American WayHow Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)Tune Time
Box 13
Cheating on the SandmanFun and Fancy FreeClose down
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a.m. Breakfast session
Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Ballad Time
Orchestrai Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You WorkThe Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
-‘m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Classics
Women’s Hour (Miria), Gardeningby Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion
; The Beckoning ShoreTunes for All Tastes
Vocal Variety
Rhythm PianistsHandful of Stars
Contrast of Voices
Music of Today
Top Duettists
Latin American Way
Rusty DraperContinental Flavour
EVENING PROGRAMMEDinner Music
Popular Top Tunes 2o@
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Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie MysteriesReserved
Passer By
Theatre RoyalN.Z. Artists
uiet Rhythm
opular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Ciose down

3 B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
School Bell Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work

Q Doctor Paul
-15 Movie Magazine
0 The Layton StoryMary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Lunch Music
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Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
Reginald Dixon
They Visited These Shores
In Sentimental Mood
Harry Kari and Hue LeeLet’s Laugh
Musical Melange
The Tayside Scottish Dance Band
The Five Smith Brothers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
Among the FlowersLester Ferguson (tenor)
Something New
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie MysteriesOrchestral Cameo
The Intruder
Theatre RoyalIrish Songs by Irish Singers
Superlative Degree
Box 13 :

A Little on the Lighter Side
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame

.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer15 Music for Madame
30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore

| 40. 0 Doctor Paul
| 10.45 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
411. 0 Variety Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Norman Cloutier and his Orchestra
4.15 Don Cherry and Jane Froman
4.30 Novelty Tune Time
4.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesReserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre RoyalArmchair Melodies
Reserved
Dancing Room OnlyBox 13
In Modern Mood

5 Close down

y] PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands9.45 Singing Stars: Paolo Silveri (bari-
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tone)10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba *10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 The Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. ‘The Mystery of Nurse Lorlmer2.0 British Variety Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), BlackNarcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange3.30 The Comedy Harmonists
3.45 Al Goodman’s Orchestra4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 Harry Roy’s Orchestra4.30 Songs with Vic Damone
4.45 At the Keyboard: Andre Previn5. 0 The Harry Groves Trio5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 The Castilians

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.39 Light Variety7. 0 Eyes of Knight

|

7.15 Office Wife730 Deadly Nightshade7.45 Five Fingers8.0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Orchestral Serenade
8.45 Magic of Microgroove: Helen Trau-bel and the Gay Nineties9. 0 Night Beat
9.30 Harmonies on Hammonds
9.45 Tenor of the Week: Richard Tauber10. O Reserved
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial ©Division programmes are published by
arrangement, 7

Lawrence Tibbett’s success is the old
story of understudy who makes good.He first sang with the Metropolitan
Opera Company in 1923 when he was
called upon to play the role of "Ford"in "Falstaff." The applause he received
created a record of lasting sixteen
minutes. 3ZB will play some recordings |by this baritone at 3.30.

a * *
"Singing Stars," from 2ZA at 9.45
a.m., features recordings by one of the
younger generation of Italian singers,
Paolo Silveri.

VIC DAMONE, the star to be heard from
2ZA at 4.30 this afternoon

IeWittsPills
THEadequatefunctioningofthekidneys~how is of utmost importance to your well-
being: Iftheydonotcarryouttheirworkthey properly,youcannotmaintaingoodhealth:The reason is that the kidneys cleansemay the bloodstream by filtering impuritiesfromthesystem:help If, however, theybecome sluggish, the

you. waste matters which shouldhavebeen fil-teredaway,remain inthebody: Sluggish
kidneys, therefore;may be the cause of
manyofyourrheumatickysymptoms,back-
aches, or joint and muscle pains: Many
people have found that De Witt's
Pills, taken regularly when faulty
kidney action is suspected, act as a

Relzia diureticand also soothe and cleansethewholeof theurinarychannels:PILLS Sokeep a bottleofDeWitt'sPillsLnketklneet handyand takethem when you haveDirections
AdunnLe Gnd0 1898t8 reason tosuspectsluggishkidneys:esn78'eele�4Ka678dad
648 acetet Eaba r Prices41 and71 includingtax:ea Cmd ta8+#frun888edLtFomrd
LCDeKin Co.(RZA
Kxlxt#suli, #tulngtor

DelPILLSWitts/
canbe usedwith everyconfidence

AproductofEC.DeWitt&Co_ (NZ.)Ltd_ 9, HerbertSt., Wellington
Established in England and all Major Countries


